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Bur. Nuls Expr.Emarg. VotantsInsc.
DEBORDE PAUGET DUMAS BITOUZE CARENZO PACOREL MORI GILLARD TIVOLI PETARD NEDONSEL

ELISABETH ERIC CÉCILE THIERRY PHILIPPE VIRGINIE SOPHIE MAURICE LIONEL CHRISTIAN STÉPHANE

001    773    380    380      7    373 15 153 5 2 27 3 9 2 44 0 4

 49.16%   1.84  98.16%   4.02%  41.02%   1.34%   0.54%   7.24%   0.80%   2.41%   0.54%  11.80%   1.07%

002    741    366    366      2    364 21 125 19 1 31 4 7 1 19 1 4

 49.39%   0.55  99.45%   5.77%  34.34%   5.22%   0.27%   8.52%   1.10%   1.92%   0.27%   5.22%   0.27%   1.10%

003    814    384    384      6    378 11 124 6 5 25 2 5 1 49 2 4

 47.17%   1.56  98.44%   2.91%  32.80%   1.59%   1.32%   6.61%   0.53%   1.32%   0.26%  12.96%   0.53%   1.06%

004    798    429    429     11    418 11 139 13 1 29 7 5 6 62 1 2

 53.76%   2.56  97.44%   2.63%  33.25%   3.11%   0.24%   6.94%   1.67%   1.20%   1.44%  14.83%   0.24%   0.48%

005    751    387    387      2    385 18 128 7 3 15 5 5 5 37 1 4

 51.53%   0.52  99.48%   4.68%  33.25%   1.82%   0.78%   3.90%   1.30%   1.30%   1.30%   9.61%   0.26%   1.04%

006    787    389    389      3    386 14 101 14 1 29 2 15 1 43 0 5

 49.43%   0.77  99.23%   3.63%  26.17%   3.63%   0.26%   7.51%   0.52%   3.89%   0.26%  11.14%   1.30%

007    800    354    354      2    352 19 128 10 3 29 1 6 1 51 0 0

 44.25%   0.56  99.44%   5.40%  36.36%   2.84%   0.85%   8.24%   0.28%   1.70%   0.28%  14.49%

008    816    435    435      6    429 22 152 13 0 30 4 10 2 33 1 5

 53.31%   1.38  98.62%   5.13%  35.43%   3.03%   6.99%   0.93%   2.33%   0.47%   7.69%   0.23%   1.17%

009    663    329    329      1    328 11 108 4 4 16 4 11 9 26 3 6

 49.62%   0.30  99.70%   3.35%  32.93%   1.22%   1.22%   4.88%   1.22%   3.35%   2.74%   7.93%   0.91%   1.83%

TOTAL : BIOT

  9   6943   3453   3453     40   3413 142 1158 91 20 231 32 73 28 364 9 34

 49.73%   1.16  98.84%   4.16%  33.93%   2.67%   0.59%   6.77%   0.94%   2.14%   0.82%  10.67%   0.26%   1.00%
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Bur. Nuls Expr.Emarg. VotantsInsc.
VALLADE BEN ABDERR

AHMANE
MARIE-JOSÉ KHALED

001    773    380    380      7    373 2 107

 49.16%   1.84  98.16%   0.54%  28.69%   0.00%

002    741    366    366      2    364 9 122

 49.39%   0.55  99.45%   2.47%  33.52%   0.00%

003    814    384    384      6    378 4 140

 47.17%   1.56  98.44%   1.06%  37.04%   0.00%

004    798    429    429     11    418 13 129

 53.76%   2.56  97.44%   3.11%  30.86%   0.00%

005    751    387    387      2    385 8 149

 51.53%   0.52  99.48%   2.08%  38.70%   0.00%

006    787    389    389      3    386 6 155

 49.43%   0.77  99.23%   1.55%  40.16%   0.00%

007    800    354    354      2    352 5 99

 44.25%   0.56  99.44%   1.42%  28.13%   0.00%

008    816    435    435      6    429 6 151

 53.31%   1.38  98.62%   1.40%  35.20%   0.00%

009    663    329    329      1    328 5 121

 49.62%   0.30  99.70%   1.52%  36.89%   0.00%

TOTAL : BIOT

  9   6943   3453   3453     40   3413 58 1173

 49.73%   1.16  98.84%   1.70%  34.37%   0.00%


